
Bezirk Ostthüringen 2022/23

Jugendbezirksliga Ost
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
 

07.01.2023
 

09:00
 
09:00
 
09:00
 
10:30
 
10:30 v
 
12:00 v
 
12:30 v
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SV SCHOTT Jena
Halle: SV Schott Jena
Post SV Zeulenroda
Halle: Post SV Zeulenroda
SC Windischleuba
Halle: SC Windischleuba
SV BW Neustadt
Halle: SC Windischleuba
SV Hermsdorf
Halle: SV Schott Jena
USV Jena
Halle: SV Schott Jena
TSV 1880 Rüdersdorf
Halle: SC Windischleuba

SV Hermsdorf
 
TSV Lehndorf
 
TSV 1880 Rüdersdorf
 
SC Windischleuba
 
USV Jena
 
SV SCHOTT Jena
 
SV BW Neustadt
 

8:1
 

8:4
 

1:8
 

7:7
 

3:8
 

1:8
 

8:0
 

So.
 

08.01.2023
 

09:00
 
09:00 v
 
11:00
 
11:00 v
 

 
 
 
 

TSV 1876 Nobitz
Halle: TSV 1876 Nobitz
Post SV Gera
Halle: TSV 1876 Nobitz
VfL 1990 Gera
Halle: TSV 1876 Nobitz
VfB Schleiz
Halle: TSV 1876 Nobitz

VfB Schleiz
 
VfL 1990 Gera
 
TSV 1876 Nobitz
 
Post SV Gera
 

6:8
 

8:1
 

8:1
 

2:8
 

Sa.
 

14.01.2023
 

09:00
 
09:00
 
09:00
 
09:00
 
10:45 v
 
11:00
 
11:00
 
11:00
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TSV 1876 Nobitz
Halle: TSV 1880 Rüdersdorf
TSV 1880 Rüdersdorf
Halle: TSV 1880 Rüdersdorf
Post SV Gera
Halle: VfB Schleiz
VfB Schleiz
Halle: VfB Schleiz
SC Windischleuba
Halle: VfB Schleiz
SV Hermsdorf
Halle: TSV 1880 Rüdersdorf
SV BW Neustadt
Halle: VfB Schleiz
SV SCHOTT Jena
Halle: TSV 1880 Rüdersdorf

SV Hermsdorf
 
SV SCHOTT Jena
 
SC Windischleuba
 
SV BW Neustadt
 
VfB Schleiz
 
TSV 1880 Rüdersdorf
 
Post SV Gera
 
TSV 1876 Nobitz
 

8:4
 

3:8
 

8:0
 

8:4
 

7:7
 

4:8
 

0:8
 

8:1
 

So.
 

15.01.2023
 

09:00
 
11:00
 

 
 

VfL 1990 Gera
Halle: USV Jena
Post SV Zeulenroda
Halle: USV Jena

Post SV Zeulenroda
 
USV Jena
 

0:8 NA
 

8:2
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Bezirk Ostthüringen 2022/23

Jugendbezirksliga Ost
Gruppen-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
 

28.01.2023
 

09:00
 
09:00
 
09:00
 
09:00
 
11:00
 
11:00
 
11:00
 
11:20 v
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

VfL 1990 Gera
Halle: VfL 1990 Gera
TSV Lehndorf
Halle: SC Windischleuba
VfB Schleiz
Halle: VfL 1990 Gera
USV Jena
Halle: SC Windischleuba
SV BW Neustadt
Halle: SC Windischleuba
SC Windischleuba
Halle: SC Windischleuba
SV SCHOTT Jena
Halle: VfL 1990 Gera
SV Hermsdorf
Halle: VfL 1990 Gera

SV SCHOTT Jena
 
SV BW Neustadt
 
SV Hermsdorf
 
SC Windischleuba
 
USV Jena
 
TSV Lehndorf
 
VfB Schleiz
 
VfL 1990 Gera
 

7:7
 

1:8
 

1:8
 

8:1
 

0:8
 

8:1
 

8:0
 

2:8
 

Sa.
 

04.02.2023
 

09:00
 
09:00
 
09:00
 
09:00
 
09:00
 
10:30
 
11:00
 
11:00
 
11:30 v
 
11:30 v
 
12:00
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SC Windischleuba
Halle: SV BW Neustadt
Post SV Gera
Halle: Post SV Gera
TSV 1876 Nobitz
Halle: Post SV Gera
SV BW Neustadt
Halle: SV BW Neustadt
VfB Schleiz
Halle: VfB Schleiz
VfL 1990 Gera
Halle: VfB Schleiz
TSV 1880 Rüdersdorf
Halle: Post SV Gera
TSV Lehndorf
Halle: Post SV Gera
SV SCHOTT Jena
Halle: SV BW Neustadt
SV Hermsdorf
Halle: SV BW Neustadt
USV Jena
Halle: VfB Schleiz

SV SCHOTT Jena
 
TSV Lehndorf
 
TSV 1880 Rüdersdorf
 
SV Hermsdorf
 
USV Jena
 
VfB Schleiz
 
Post SV Gera
 
TSV 1876 Nobitz
 
SV BW Neustadt
 
SC Windischleuba
 
VfL 1990 Gera
 

4:8
 

8:1
 

1:8
 

8:5
 

8:2
 

2:8
 

6:8
 

1:8
 

8:5
 

2:8
 

3:8
 

Sa.
 

25.02.2023
 

09:00
 
09:00
 
11:00
 
11:00
 

 
 
 
 

TSV 1880 Rüdersdorf
Halle: TSV 1876 Nobitz
Post SV Zeulenroda
Halle: Post SV Zeulenroda
VfB Schleiz
Halle: TSV 1876 Nobitz
SV SCHOTT Jena
Halle: Post SV Zeulenroda

VfB Schleiz
 
SV Hermsdorf
 
TSV Lehndorf
 
Post SV Zeulenroda
 

6:8
 

8:0
 

8:0
 

8:4
 

So.
 

26.02.2023
 

09:00
 
09:00
 
11:00
 
11:00
 

 
 
 
 

TSV 1876 Nobitz
Halle: TSV 1876 Nobitz
VfL 1990 Gera
Halle: TSV 1876 Nobitz
SC Windischleuba
Halle: TSV 1876 Nobitz
SV BW Neustadt
Halle: TSV 1876 Nobitz

SV BW Neustadt
 
SC Windischleuba
 
TSV 1876 Nobitz
 
VfL 1990 Gera
 

7:7
 

8:0
 

6:8
 

0:8
 

Fr.
 

03.03.2023
 

17:00 v (1)
 

 USV Jena
Halle: TSV1880 Rüdersdorf

TSV 1880 Rüdersdorf
 

2:8
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Bezirk Ostthüringen 2022/23

Jugendbezirksliga Ost
Gruppen-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
 

04.03.2023
 

10:00 v (1)
 

 TSV Lehndorf
Halle: TSV 1876 Nobitz

USV Jena
 

8:0 NA
 

So.
 

12.03.2023
 

09:00
 
09:00
 
11:00
 
11:00
 

 
 
 
 

SV SCHOTT Jena
Halle: SV Hermsdorf
SV Hermsdorf
Halle: SV Hermsdorf
TSV Lehndorf
Halle: SV Hermsdorf
Post SV Gera
Halle: SV Hermsdorf

TSV Lehndorf
 
Post SV Gera
 
SV Hermsdorf
 
SV SCHOTT Jena
 

8:1
 

1:8
 

6:8
 

7:7
 

Sa.
 

18.03.2023
 

09:00
 
09:00
 
09:00
 
10:30
 
10:30
 
11:00
 
12:00
 
12:00
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Post SV Gera
Halle: Post SV Gera
VfL 1990 Gera
Halle: VfL 1990 Gera
SC Windischleuba
Halle: SC Windischleuba
TSV Lehndorf
Halle: VfL 1990 Gera
TSV 1876 Nobitz
Halle: Post SV Gera
Post SV Zeulenroda
Halle: SC Windischleuba
USV Jena
Halle: Post SV Gera
TSV 1880 Rüdersdorf
Halle: VfL 1990 Gera

USV Jena
 
TSV 1880 Rüdersdorf
 
Post SV Zeulenroda
 
VfL 1990 Gera
 
Post SV Gera
 
SV BW Neustadt
 
TSV 1876 Nobitz
 
TSV Lehndorf
 

8:4
 

8:1
 

4:8
 

1:8
 

0:8
 

8:1
 

8:2
 

6:8
 

Sa.
 

25.03.2023
 

10:00 v
 

 TSV 1880 Rüdersdorf
Halle: Post SV Zeulenroda

Post SV Zeulenroda
 

3:8
 

Mi.
 

29.03.2023
 

18:00 v
 

 Post SV Gera
Halle: Post SV Zeulenroda

Post SV Zeulenroda
 

0:8
 

Sa.
 

01.04.2023
 

09:00 v
 
11:00 v
 

 
 

Post SV Zeulenroda
Halle: Post SV Zeulenroda
VfB Schleiz
Halle: Post SV Zeulenroda

TSV 1876 Nobitz
 
Post SV Zeulenroda
 

8:0
 

1:8
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